Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 9/17/2025
Barbour County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type |Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime
Paving Galloway Road 0.00 6.62 7:00AM 3:30PM
Paving us 119 Buckhannon Road 10.54 11.38 7:00AM 3:30PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 11/11 Werner Road 0.15 1.30 7:00AM 3:30PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway 11/11 Werner Road 0.15 1.30 7:00AM 3:30PM

Bridge Inspection and Analysis

Bridge Inspection and Analysis

Cco

N Teter Creek Road

N Main Street

4.4

17.24

4.4

17.24

7:00AM

7:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

Traffic Lighting

Bridge Construction
Purchase Order

Braxton County HQ/Shop

us

us

250

250

US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal

Philippi Bypass Bridge
Audra Park Road +1

NB/SB 4.86

0.00
6.35

Worked Limits

5.3/SB 5

.82
11.53

7:00AM

7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Removing Ditch line Obstacles
Asphalt Pavement Grinding
Mowing - Non Expressway
Brush Control -- Machine
Stabilization -- Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Skip Patching

CoO
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
wv
Cco

17/10
17/10
16
717
9/3
9/2

Barkers Run Road
Barkers Run Road
Mill Fork Road
Cutlips Fork Road
Tague Road
Two Mile Fork Road
Frametown- Gassaway
Mill Fork Road

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.24
0.00

1.56
1.56
3.25
2.64
2.22
1.3
27.52
3.25

ctmti Descrlitlon Route Tiie Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Steel Piling Installation n Duck - Frametown Road 7:00AM 3:30PM

Road Closure 28/1 Chemical Town Road o foer] wA ] NA

Bridge Construction

79

Burnsville ICHG+3

78.85

79.956

7:00AM

3:00PM



Bridge Construction I 79 [-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S 54.18 54.21 7:00AM 5:30PM

Piling CO 28/1 Chemical Town Road 2.04 2.07 7:00AM 5:30PM

Purchase Order CO 40 Bear Run 12 13.26 7:00AM 5:30PM

Gilmer County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type |Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime

Patching of Bituminous Pavements Wwv 47 Troy - Coxs Mills 7.21 9.38 7:00AM 3:30PM

Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 34 Joes Run 0.00 3.64 7:00AM 3:30PM

Mowing - Non Expressway CO 34/4 Pheasant Drive 0.00 0.48 7:00AM 3:30PM

Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 34/1 Hackers Run 0.00 0.98 7:00AM 3:30PM

Mowing - Non Expressway CO 40 Sliding Run 7.35 10.48 7:00AM 3:30PM

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcoO 40 Dusk Camp Run Road 5.00 6.24 7:00AM 3:30PM

Install Pipe Culverts CO 7 Newberne Road 8.61 8.92 7:00AM 3:30PM

Piling Cco 19 Normantown - Gassaway Road 6.16 8.8 7:00AM 5:00PM
Purchase Order (010) 15 Lower Grass Run 0.00 3.75 7:00AM 6:00PM
Lewis County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type |Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 15/4 Spillway Road 0.00 0.68 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway (010) 36 Linger Run Road 2.35 6.68 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 48 Crawford Road 0.00 4.57 7:00AM 3:30PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 18 Cove Lick/ Laurel Run Road 1.19 6.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcoO 23 Oil Creek Road 5.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements usS 19 Weston - Jane Lew Road 22.00 31.20 7:00AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 1 North River Avenue/Old Mill Road 8.81 8.81 7:00AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements (010) 12 Jackson Mill Road 2.42 2.42 7:00AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 14 Smith Run/ Life Run Road 6.08 6.08 7:00AM 3:30PM

Bridge Construction

Bridge Construction
Resurfacing

79

7and 7/8
79

US 191/C N&S

Hackers Creek Bridge
Roanoke - Jane Lew

90.82

4.54
90.87

90.86

4.564
104.15

7:00AM

6:30AM
7:00AM

5:00PM

4:30PM
7:00PM




Piling
Piling

Upshur County HQ/Shop

Cco

Old MillRoad + 1
Jacksons Mill Road +1

5.43
0.17

Worked Limits

7.36
0.31

7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM
5:00PM

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Mowing - Non Expressway

CcoO
CO

1
11

Rock Cave Road
Hackers Creek Road
Alexander Road
Webster Road

2.00
7.03
5.71
0.00

4.20
10.00
3.22
11.56

ctmti Descrlitlon Route Tiie Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Bridge Construction

Lighting

Cco

11/17

Youth Camp Girder

Equipment Division

0.01

0.02

7:00AM

7:00AM

5:00PM

5:30PM

Webster County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type |Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime
Mowing - Non Expressway Webster Road 29.60 47.98 7:00AM 3:30PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 3/9 Fall Run 0.00 1.16 7:00AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 7 Elk River Road 6.20 8.37 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 15 Diana -Webster Springs 19.03 2.80 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 20 Webster Road 0.00 13.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

Steel Piling Installation Hacker Valley - Diana Road 7:00AM 3:30PM

Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction

District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ

20
26/8

Bolair-Webster Springs Road
Bergoo Road Arch

0.04
3.59

Worked Limits

0.07
3.62

7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime




District Seven Equipment Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Georgetown HQ/S

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Minor Drainage Structures
Hand Mowing/Trimming

Route Type

Route Number

79

Route Name StartTime | EndTime
1-79 40.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
1-79 67.00 61.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
1-79 40.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop

Georgetown HQ/S

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine
Litter Pickup & Disposal

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

District Seven Construction

Route Type

Route Number

79
79
79

Route Name

Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road

99.00
99.00

99.00
99.00

Worked Limits

67.00
67.00

67.00
67.00

StartTime | EndTime
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM

Activity Description

District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

Activity Description

Route Type |Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP | StartTime

EndTime




Corridor H Section O HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Paving
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Herbicide Spraying
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type
us
us

us

Route Number

33

33

33

Route Name

Corridor H Highway
Braxton County
Corridor H Highway
Braxton County
Corridor H Highway

BMP

0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
18.00

27.14
0.00
22.00
0.00
22.00

StartTime

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

EndTime

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

District Seven HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime




Detail

Paving
Paving
Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Bridge Inspection and Analysis

Bridge Inspection and Analysis

No work planned. Still waiting on the arm and no eta as of yet.

Titan plans to finish applying concrete protective coating to the piers
while Perk plans to continue excavation of the Abutment 1 side.

Pending shoulder stone at a later date.

Detail

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Removing Ditch line Obstacles
Asphalt Pavement Grinding
Mowing - Non Expressway
Brush Control -- Machine
Stabilization -- Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Skip Patching

Steel Piling Installation

Continuous Temporary Road Closure

Contractors plan to remove approach slabs and patch bridge
substructures.



No work scheduled.
Work is centered inside a permanent road closure. No traffic control
needed in this current location.
HMA

Detail

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Install Pipe Culverts

One lane closure. Piling wall installation.
HMA

Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Stabilization -- Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the project.
Existing lane closures will be in place until the completion of the
project.

Punch list work to begin 9/16 or 9/17. Temporary shoulder closure is
possible.

Milling, concrete repairs, and HMA




Waiting on final inspection.
Mobilize equipment.

Detail

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Mowing - Non Expressway

Tree removal began at site for utility line move. TC per plan sheet 10.
Flaggers and one lane closure only when necessary. No lane
closures at this time.

No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October to
complete remaining work.

Detail
1
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Steel Piling Installation

Backfill.
Class B concrete. Borrow excavation.

Detail




Detail

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Minor Drainage Structures
Hand Mowing/Trimming

Detail

Brush Control -- Machine
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Removing Ditch line Obstacles

Detail

Detail

‘—



Detail

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Paving
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Herbicide Spraying
Brush Control -- Machine

Detail



